Ring: I
Class: 111
Judge at

8:30 AM
8:37 AM

3:03 PM
8:37 AM

3:10 PM

3:17 PM

3:24 PM

3:31 PM

3:38 PM
Class: 124
Judge at

8:37 AM

8:45 AM

8:53 AM

9:01 AM

9:09 AM

9:17 AM

9:25 AM
Class: 173
Judge at

9:33 AM
Class: 148
Judge at

9:41 AM

9:49 AM

9:57 AM
Class: 169
Judge at
10:05 AM
Class: 178
Judge at
10:13 AM
10:21 AM

10:29 AM

140 Chacea Sundman
Class break

131 Sandra Craig
Class break

117 Joan Justice

121 Chacea Sundman
119 Amy Lukashewski
118 Lisa Cacciatore

124 Deborah Stuck

141  Emily Black

133 Mary Kadar

139 Denise Potts

91  Julie Therkelsen
90 Julie Pierpoint
144 Sue Hopkins

64 Anne Wilson

FEI Intermediaire I AA (Q)

67 Katelyn Berure

Third Level Test 3 Open (Q)

79 Shannon Hines
96 Cody Armstrong

125 Stacey Hastings

76  Hailey Guard

FEI Intermediaire II AA (Q)

Aries Dressage 1

USEF Training Level Test 3 AA (Q)

C: Thomas Poulin

Billy Hero
***Break***

Butterscotch Kaandi
***Break***

Don Decorus Kai
Blew By You
Jorien

Missin My Details

Amira

USEF First Level Test 3 AA (Q)

C: Thomas Poulin
Wishbone
Royal Pain Wp
Trebuchet
Guardiola
Frasier
Galaxy

Call Me Waylon

C: Thomas Poulin

Fiji

C: Thomas Poulin
Skywalker
Ladies First

Silencio Brh

FEI Prix St. Georges Open (Q)

C: Thomas Poulin

Dalwhinney

C: Thomas Poulin

146 Sandie Gaines-beddard Flairance

128 Barbara Bonk

Break

Centeno Xii

***Break***

T-3
**Brea

T-3
**Brea

T-3

T-3

T-3

T-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

Il

3-3

3-3

PSG

12

12

**Brea

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

o O O O O O O

Saturday, March 30, 2019

PT %




Class: 177
Judge at

10:49 AM
Class: 183
Judge at
10:57 AM
Class: 126
Judge at
11:05 AM
11:13 AM
11:21 AM

11:29 AM

Class: 181
Judge at

11:37 AM
Class: 175
Judge at
11:45 AM
Class: 161
Judge at
11:53 AM
Class: 163
Judge at
12:02 PM
12:12 PM
Class: 113
Judge at
12:57 PM
1:04 PM

1:111 PM

1:18 PM

1:25 PM

1:32 PM
Class: 134
Judge at

1:39 PM

1:47 PM

1:55 PM

FEI Intermediaire II Open (Q)

78 Stacie Myers

FEI Grand Prix Open (Q)

136 Heather Mehal

C: Thomas Poulin

Finneus

C: Thomas Poulin

Shall We Dance

USEF First Level Test 3 Open (Q)

149 Jill Allard
89 Melissa Allen
95 Melanie Mullens

138 Stacey Hastings

FEI Grand Prix AA (Q)

150 Kathleen Betzel

C: Thomas Poulin
Shadowfax
Rainna
Laissez Faire

Mynke V.d.

C: Thomas Poulin

Tomorrows Sun

FEI Intermediaire Test A Open

92 Cody Armstrong

C: Thomas Poulin

Lhincoln

USDF First Level Freestyle Open (Q)

98 Tina Cook

C: Thomas Poulin

Carbonero Xcvi

USDF Third Level Freestyle Open (Q)

116 Kimberly Clark

Lunch

C: Thomas Poulin
Duvaldez

***Break***

USEF Training Level Test 3 Open (Q)

68 Sandra Bussey
134 Hailey Guard
89 Melissa Allen
137 Heather Mehal
115 Anne Aloi

126 Stacey Hastings

C: Thomas Poulin
Fujiyama
Kartier BWF
Rainna
Living The Dream
For Real

Dauntless

USEF Second Level Test 2 Open

127 Jessica Schultz

120 Deborah W. Moynihan

75 Patti Johnson

C: Thomas Poulin
Into Thin Air
Elita ENF

Say Wat

12

GP

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

GP

FS1

FS3

**Brea

T-3

T-3

2-2

2-2

2-2

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Q

o O O O O




Class: 146 Third Level Test 3 AA (Q)

Judge at C: Thomas Poulin

2:.03 PM 123 Jessica Mccaskill Filander 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:11 PM 122 Eva Lynn Finlon Rohan 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:19 PM 116 Kimberly Clark Duvaldez 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:27 PM break *¥**Break*** **Brea

Class: 140 Third Level Test 1 AA

Judge at C: Thomas Poulin
2:47 PM 77  Monika Schnacke Ladies First 3-1  Adult Amateur
2:55 PM 74  Campbell Brasington Chamonix 3-1  Adult Amateur

Class: 111 USEF Training Level Test 3 AA (Q)

3:03 PM 131 Sandra Craig Butterscotch Kaandi T-3  Adult Amateur
3:10 PM 117 Joan Justice Don Decorus Kai T-3  Adult Amateur
3:17 PM 121 Chacea Sundman Blew By You T-3  Adult Amateur
3:24 PM 119 Amy Lukashewski Jorien T-3  Adult Amateur

3:31 PM 118 Lisa Cacciatore Missin My Details T-3  Adult Amateur

3:38 PM 124 Deborah Stuck Amira T-3  Adult Amateur




Ring:
Class:
Judge at
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
Class:
Judge at
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
Class:
Judge at
8:54 AM
Class:
Judge at
9:00 AM
Class:
Judge at
9:06 AM
Class:
Judge at
9:13 AM
9:20 AM
9:27 AM
9:34 AM
9:41 AM
9:48 AM
Class:
Judge at
9:55 AM
10:02 AM
10:09 AM

10:16 AM

II

142

138

122

100

106

116

118

Aries Dressage 1

Third Level Test 1 Open

C: Jodi Lees
125 Stacey Hastings Silencio Brh
Class break *¥¥*Break***
74  Campbell Brasington Chamonix
71  Brett Ingram Cosmos
147 Stacey Hastings Fozarina

USEF Second Level Test 3 Open (Q)

C: Thomas Poulin

145 Cody Armstrong Galaxy

127 Jessica Schultz Into Thin Air

USEF First Level Test 2 Open
C: Jodi Lees

72  Brett Ingram Xena Warrior Princes

USDF Intro. Test A
C: Jodi Lees

66 Kaydin Knight Ci Mi Sara Dls

USEF Training Level Test 1-Opportunity
C: Jodi Lees

130 Kathryn Menaugh Bourbon Dynasty

USEF First Level Test 1 AA

C: Jodi Lees
69 Mary Bontreger Fearghus
124 Deborah Stuck Amira
142 Ken Maginnis Raubritter
73 Sheryl Kursar Fabrileux
133 Mary Kadar Royal Pain Wp
141 Emily Black Wishbone
USEF First Level Test 1 Open
C: Jodi Lees
94 Melanie Mullens Lemmy
149 Jill Allard Shadowfax

72 Brett Ingram Xena Warrior Princes

break ***Break***

3-1

**Brea

3-1

3-1

3-1

2-3

ILA

T-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1

**Brea

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Pt

Open

%

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open Q

Open

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open




Class: 120
Judge at

10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
Class: 98
Judge at
11:08 AM
Class: 135
Judge at
11:13 AM
11:21 AM
Class: 103
Judge at
11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
Class: 109
Judge at
11:57 AM
Class: 149
Judge at
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
Class: 131
Judge at
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
Class: 152
Judge at

1:30 PM

USEF First Level Test 2 AA

65

69

73

64

Equitation 13 and Under

66

Carroll Ann Bowers
Mary Bontreger
Sheryl Kursar

Anne Wilson

Kaydin Knight

C: Jodi Lees
Meelick Island Swank
Fearghus
Fabrileux

Call Me Waylon

C: Jodi Lees

Ci Mi Sara DlIs

USEF Second Level Test 3 AA (Q)

93

70

Danielle Hewitt

Frances Van Dolah

C: Thomas Poulin

Jett Stream

Bird in Hand

USEF Training Level Test 1 AA

119

117

135

131

Amy Lukashewski
Joan Justice
Elizabeth Brown

Sandra Craig

C: Jodi Lees

Jorien

Don Decorus Kai

Kartier BWF

Butterscotch Kaandi

USEF Training Level Test 2 Open

137

Heather Mehal

Fourth Level Test 1 AA

143

97

148

Annie Connelly
Jody Hoffman

Kelly Grigg

C: Jodi Lees

Living The Dream

C: Jodi Lees
Agostini
Davion

Lorinda

USEF Second Level Test 1 Open

75

120 Deborah W. Moynihan

Patti Johnson

lunch

Fourth Level Test 2 AA

143

Annie Connelly

C: Jodi Lees
Say Wat
Elita ENF

**XBragk***

C: Jodi Lees

Agostini

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

DSE

2-3

2-3

T-1

T-1

T-1

T-2

2-1

2-1

**Brea

4-2

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur




Class:
Judge at

1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
Class:

Judge at
2:02 PM
2:10 PM

2:18 PM

Class:
Judge at

2:26 PM
Class:

Judge at
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
Class:

Judge at
2:50 PM
Class:

Judge at
2:56 PM

3:06 PM

129

142

132

110

101

105

USEF Second Level Test 1 AA

C: Jodi Lees
99 Monika Schnacke Dark Lady
139 Denise Potts Trebuchet
98 Tina Cook Carbonero Xcvi
Third Level Test 1 Open
C: Jodi Lees

74  Campbell Brasington Chamonix

71  Brett Ingram Cosmos
147 Stacey Hastings Fozarina
USEF Second Level Test 2 AA
C: Jodi Lees
70  Frances Van Dolah Bird in Hand

USEF Training Level Test 2-Opportunity
C: Jodi Lees

130 Kathryn Menaugh Bourbon Dynasty
68 Sandra Bussey Fujiyama
USDF Intro. Test B
C: Jodi Lees
66 Kaydin Knight Ci Mi Sara Dls
USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
C: Jodi Lees

Break **XBregk***

126 Stacey Hastings Dauntless

2-1

2-1

2-1

3-1

3-1

3-1

2-2

T-2

ILB

**Brea

T-1

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR

Open




